COUNTY OF UVALDE

PROJECTED 2018 2019 BUDGET

UNFUNDED STATE MANDATES

EFILING COUNTY/DISTRICT

COLLECTION IMPROVEMENT

INMATE MEDICAL

JUVENILE PROBATION

ADULT PROBATION

ELECTIONS

INDIGENT HEALTH

INDIGENT DEFENSE DEPT

TITLE IV COURT

MENTAL COMMITMENTS

CPS COURT ATTY AD LITEMS

COUNTY CT ATTY AD LITEMS

JUVENILE ATTY AD LITEMS

REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER

DISTRICT CT ATTY AD LITEMS

TOTAL

$

$

$

55,000

86,134

270,000

109,484

71,240

254,670

342,374

38,404

3,100

10,000

110,000

8,000

8,000

14,256

100,000

$ 1,480,662
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