## **COUNTY OF UVALDE**

## PROJECTED 2018 2019 BUDGET UNFUNDED STATE MANDATES

EFILING COUNTY/DISTRICT	\$	55,000
COLLECTION IMPROVEMENT	\$	86,134
INMATE MEDICAL	\$	270,000
JUVENILE PROBATION	\$	109,484
ADULT PROBATION	\$	71,240
ELECTIONS	\$	254,670
INDIGENT HEALTH	\$	342,374
INDIGENT DEFENSE DEPT	\$	38,404
TITLE IV COURT	\$	3,100
MENTAL COMMITMENTS	\$	10,000
CPS COURT ATTY AD LITEMS	\$	110,000
COUNTY CT ATTY AD LITEMS	\$	8,000
JUVENILE ATTY AD LITEMS	\$	8,000
REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER	\$	14,256
DISTRICT CT ATTY AD LITEMS	\$	100,000
TOTAL	\$ 1,480,662	